:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9919619

Sep 09, 2024 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 309,988 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 260653 - 0.019050333 ETH®
43.59 USD

2 260654 - 0.019207127 ETH®
43.95 USD

3 260655 - 0.018979090 ETH&®
43.43 USD

4 260656 - 0.018309609 ETH®
41.90 USD

S 260658 - 0.019262600 ETH®
44.08 USD

6 260659 - 0.019149628 ETH®
43.82 USD

7 260660 - 0.019297224 ETH®
44.16 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9919619
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/309988
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260653
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260654
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260655
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260656
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260658
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260659
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260660

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

260662

260665

260666

260667

260668

260669

260670

260671

260672

Validator Id

658539

Amount

- 0.018501982
42.34 USD

- 0.019233871
44.01 USD

- 0.018113306
41.45 USD

- 0.019143484
43.81 USD

- 0.018739267
42.88 USD

- 0.019125073
43.76 USD

- 0.065078852
148.93 USD

- 0.019181343
43.89 USD

- 0.017640625
40.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.046039016
105.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260662
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260665
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260666
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260667
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260668
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260669
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260670
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260671
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/260672
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/658539

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



