

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9919619
DATE & TIME	Sep 09, 2024 · 05:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,988</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>260653</u>	- 0.019050333 ETH ⊘ 43.59 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>260654</u>	- 0.019207127 ETH ↔ 43.95 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>260655</u>	- 0.018979090 ETH ↔ 43.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>260656</u>	- 0.018309609 ETH 🐼 41.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>260658</u>	- 0.019262600 ETH 🐼 44.08 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>260659</u>	- 0.019149628 ETH 43.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>260660</u>	- 0.019297224 ETH

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	260662	- 0.018501982 ETH ⊘ 42.34 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>260665</u>	- 0.019233871 ETH 🔗 44.01 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>260666</u>	- 0.018113306 ETH ③ 41.45 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>260667</u>	- 0.019143484 ETH ⊘ 43.81 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>260668</u>	- 0.018739267 ETH ⊘ 42.88 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>260669</u>	- 0.019125073 ETH ⊘ 43.76 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>260670</u>	- 0.065078852 ETH ② 148.93 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>260671</u>	- 0.019181343 ETH 🔗 43.89 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>260672</u>	- 0.017640625 ETH ⊘ 40.37 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	(50570		

<u>1</u> <u>658539</u>

+ 0.046039016 ETH ↔ 105.36 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.